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Questions

Teh price of a book is Rs. 152. What will be the price of 11 such books

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points...... places to the left

Ahmed has rupees

The average of a nuber of items can be found by.

The length of all sides of a ...... are equal

Always substract the.

Which of these is a reflex angle.

4/5+1/5

Pattern 100,200,300,400........ isin.

A quadrillateral has ............. angles.

45000 100=

The orice of a toffee hox is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 suich boxes.

Answers Choice

A. 1000
100
. 1/1000
1/100

Rs. 1672
Rs. 1152
. Rs,1520
Rs.1670

30
.40
. 50
.60
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. Dividing sum of items by nuber of
items

B. Adding sum of items and numebr
of items

C. Multiplying sum of items by
number of itmes

D. Subtracting sum of items from
number of item

A. Rectangle
B. Square

C. Trapezium
D. Circle

A. Greater fractions from smaller
fraction

B. Smaller factions from greater
fraction

C. Greater fractions from greater
fraction

D. Smaller fraction from maller
fraction

A. 375 Degree
B. 215 Degree
. 180 Degree
90 Degree

4/5
1/5
4
4/25

Ascending order

Descending order

Ascending and decending order
None of these
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45
450
4500
45000

Rs.1608
Rs.20
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15

16

17

18

19

20

The smallest 6-digit number is.

Which two friends hae same amount.

The greastest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simulataneously is called.

15.93-14.71

If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.

How many right angles are three in a straight angle.

D

A
B
D
A
C
D
A
C.
D
A
]
D
A
B
D

oow
o s w

.Rs. 128

. 999,999
. 666,666

. 99,999
. Kashif and Ahsan

. Ahsan and Ahmad
. Aliand Talha

.LCM

Factorization
. Factor

. 15.93

.12.2
.0.12

. 11.4 cm
.7.4cm

.10.8 cm



