

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
OI .	Questions	
1	1 mkm	A. 1000 B. 100 C. 1/1000 D. 1/100
2	Teh price of a book is Rs. 152. What will be the price of 11 such books	A. Rs. 1672 B. Rs. 1152 C. Rs,1520 D. Rs.1670
3	When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points places to the left	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
4	1 km =m	A. 1000 B. 100 C. 10 D. 1
5	Ahmed has rupees	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
6	The average of a nuber of items can be found by.	A. Dividing sum of items by nuber of items B. Adding sum of items and numebr of items C. Multiplying sum of items by number of itmes D. Subtracting sum of items from number of item
7	The length of all sides of a are equal	A. Rectangle B. Square C. Trapezium D. Circle
8	Always substract the.	A. Greater fractions from smaller fraction B. Smaller factions from greater fraction C. Greater fractions from greater fraction D. Smaller fraction from maller fraction
9	Which of these is a reflex angle.	A. 375 Degree B. 215 Degree C. 180 Degree D. 90 Degree
10	4/5+1/5	A. 4/5 B. 1/5 C. 4 D. 4/25
11	Pattern 100,200,300,400 is in.	A. Ascending order B. Descending order C. Ascending and decending order D. None of these
12	A quadrillateral hasangles.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
13	45000 100=	A. 45 B. 450 C. 4500 D. 45000
14	The price of a toffee box is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 such boxes.	A. Rs.1608 B. Rs.20

		C. Rs.1280 D. Rs. 128
15	The smallest 6-digit number is.	A. 999,999 B. 666,666 C. 100,000 D. 99,999
16	Which two friends hae same amount.	A. Kashif and Ahsan B. Kashif and Ali C. Ahsan and Ahmad D. Ali and Talha
17	The greastest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simulataneously is called.	A. LCM B. HCF C. Factorization D. Factor
18	15.93-14.71	A. 15.93 B. 1.22 C. 12.2 D. 0.12
19	If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.	A. 11.4 cm B. 7.4 cm C. 14.8 cm D. 10.8 cm
20	How many right angles are three in a straight angle.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5